d
Technical characteristics
Property Test Inspection requirements Typical values
Thermal
Simulation of real
operating conditions
10 days at + 375 °C  Passed
Operating temperature Peaks to +450 °C -70 °C to +350 °C

HTR-VHG10
Protecto Glass sleeving impregnated with silicone, thick-walled
Dimensions
Art.-No. Reference
Inner
Diameter
nom. (mm)
Tolerance
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
Spool
(m)
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-5 5 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 100
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-9 9 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 100
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-9.5 9,5 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 100
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-11 11 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 100
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-13 13 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 50
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-14 14 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 50
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-17 17 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 50
ZXXXXX HTR-VGH10-18 18 ± 0,5 1 ± 0,3 50
 Highly resilient: recovers
roundness after being
flattened
 Good chemical resistance